
Campeonato Nacional 2023

Velocidade

SR 4x30s

Ranking Equipa Dorsais Nome Clube Score Final

1 CRST15

19

132

269

410

João Filipe Xavier Vieira

Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima

Francisca Ferreira Pereira

Hugo Rafael Soares

Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas-Molinhas 382

2 JRCB12

12

57

96

156

Carlos Filipe da Silva Freitas

Hugo André Freitas Ribeiro

Filipa Antunes de Lima Leite

Miguel Dias de Lima

JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 343

3 LX09

526

528

606

618

Rui Pedro Quental dos Santos

Carolina Roque Guedes

Madalena Carvalho Salvado

Rita Lorga da Silva

Clube Atlético de Queluz - SPM 287

4 JRCB10

148

191

539

540

Érica Sofia da Silva Freitas

Maria de Assis Ferreira Manso de Araújo

Mafalda Lourenço Barros 

Margarida Lourenço Barros 

JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 268,5

Séniores

03/06/2023 1



Campeonato Nacional 2023

Velocidade

SR 2x30s DU

Ranking Equipa Dorsais Nome Clube Score Final

1 CRST15
91

132

Leonor Miguel Sousa Araújo

Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima
Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas-Molinhas 179

2 CRST16
19

410

João Filipe Xavier Vieira

Hugo Rafael Soares
Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas-Molinhas 168,5

3 JRCB12
12

96

Carlos Filipe da Silva Freitas

Filipa Antunes de Lima Leite
JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 166,5

4 JRCB10
148

539

Érica Sofia da Silva Freitas

Mafalda Lourenço Barros 
JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 144,5

5 LX09
526

606

Rui Pedro Quental dos Santos

Madalena Carvalho Salvado
Clube Atlético de Queluz - SPM 144

6 JRCB09
191

540

Maria de Assis Ferreira Manso de Araújo

Margarida Lourenço Barros 
JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 124

7 CDESMT01
529

807

David Miguel Neves Silva

Henrique Bruno da Costa Ramos  
Clube Desportivo Escola Secundária Miguel Torga 111

8 LX17
794

816

Inês Tavares Laurda Figueiredo Oliveira

Andreia Mendes Fernandes
Clube Atlético de Queluz - SPM 41

Séniores

03/06/2023 1



Campeonato Nacional 2023

Velocidade

DD 4x30s

Ranking Equipa Dorsais Nome Clube Score Final

1 JRCB12

12

57

96

156

Carlos Filipe da Silva Freitas

Hugo André Freitas Ribeiro

Filipa Antunes de Lima Leite

Miguel Dias de Lima

JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 371

2 CRST15

16

91

132

410

Fernando Gabriel da Silva Ferreira

Leonor Miguel Sousa Araújo

Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima

Hugo Rafael Soares

Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas-Molinhas 347

3 LX09

526

528

562

618

Rui Pedro Quental dos Santos

Carolina Roque Guedes

Margarida Isabel Amaral Vaz de Carvalho

Rita Lorga da Silva

Clube Atlético de Queluz - SPM 260,5

4 JRCB10

148

191

539

540

Érica Sofia da Silva Freitas

Maria de Assis Ferreira Manso de Araújo

Mafalda Lourenço Barros 

Margarida Lourenço Barros 

JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 203

Séniores

03/06/2023 1



Campeonato Nacional 2023

Velocidade

DD 1x60s

Ranking Equipa Dorsais Nome Clube Score Final

1 CRST15

16

91

132

Fernando Gabriel da Silva Ferreira

Leonor Miguel Sousa Araújo

Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima

Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas-Molinhas 191,5

2 JRCB12

12

57

96

Carlos Filipe da Silva Freitas

Hugo André Freitas Ribeiro

Filipa Antunes de Lima Leite

JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 166

3 LX09

526

528

562

Rui Pedro Quental dos Santos

Carolina Roque Guedes

Margarida Isabel Amaral Vaz de Carvalho

Clube Atlético de Queluz - SPM 146,5

4 CRST16

19

269

410

João Filipe Xavier Vieira

Francisca Ferreira Pereira

Hugo Rafael Soares

Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas-Molinhas 125

5 LX10

592

606

618

Tomás Marques Bonito

Madalena Carvalho Salvado

Rita Lorga da Silva

Clube Atlético de Queluz - SPM 121

6 JRCB10

148

539

540

Érica Sofia da Silva Freitas

Mafalda Lourenço Barros 

Margarida Lourenço Barros 

JRCB- Jump Rope Clube Braga Bjumpers 109

7 CDESMT01

529

807

808

David Miguel Neves Silva

Henrique Bruno da Costa Ramos  

Afonso Miguel Ramos Oliveira 

Clube Desportivo Escola Secundária Miguel 

Torga
95,5

Séniores

03/06/2023 1


